Product Catalog
Replenishment Sets. Kits & Outfits
800.295.9595 | kippertool.com | GSA Adavantage | DoD EMall
INDUSTRIAL
GRADE
TOOLS
Replenish
Vendor

• For ordering help, contact GSA Global Supply
   at 1-800-525-8027. DSN 465-7315
HOW TO ORDER:
GSA CONTRACT: GS-06F-0018L
CARPENTER’S SQUAD REPLENISHMENT KIT FECTK	 104
CARPENTER’S PLATOON REPLENISHMENT KIT FECTK	 106
MASON’S REPLENISHMENT KIT FECTK	 110
FASTENER REPLENISHMENT KIT	 112
PIONEER SQUAD REPLENISHMENT KIT FECTK	 114
PIONEER PLATOON REPLENISHMENT KIT FECTK	 115
PNEUMATIC NAILER REPLENISHMENT KIT	 116
CONSTRUCTION SHOP REPLENISHMENT KIT FECTK	 117
MPU 6 MO. SUSTAINMENT REPLENISHMENT KIT	 123
PNEUMATIC NAILER REPLENISHMENT KIT	 124
DOD EMALL CONTRACT SPM7W1-10-D-E008
(A Blanket Purchase Agreement (BPA) Against Our GSA Contract GS-06F-0018L)
PHONE 1.800.295.9595 | FAX 1.800.295.959686
R
E
P
LE
N
ISH
M
E
N
T K
ITS
NIIN Item ID Description QTY. UOM
01-587-6725 KES 8B Ultra Fine Blue Marking
Chalk, 8 oz. 1 EA
01-587-6731 KES LP72 Carpenter’s Pencils 12 EA
01-587-6698 KES WB500 500' White Mason Line,
#18 1 EA
01-587-6682 NIC 62749 12" Hacksaw Blade, 24
TPI 10 EA
01-587-6686 STP 10-788 Instant Change
Retractable Knife 1 EA
01-587-6427 STP TRA706-5C HD Staples, 3/8" [PK-
5,000] 1 BX
01-587-6718 WIS RWK14D Razor Blade Dispenser
[PK-100] 1 EA
CARPENTER’S SQUAD
REPLENISHMENT KIT
P/N:  KIT 5300-R REPLENISH
NSN:  5180-01-513-7684
GOVSALES@KIPPERTOOL.COM | KIPPERTOOL.COM 87
R
E
P
LE
N
IS
H
M
E
N
T
K
IT
S
NIIN Item ID Description QTY. UOM
01-587-6667 DEW DW3753H 4" T-Shank Jig Saw
Blade, 6 TPI [PK-5] 1 PK